
from Germany!
Guten Tag 

I’ve met a little Lingotot in Berlin and have found out that the 
first Christmas trees were used in Germany in the 1500s.

This lovely tradition of decorating trees at Christmas time was then spread 
around the world, thanks in part to the German royal family, who told people 

all about them as they moved around the world. 

See if you can join the 
dots on the picture and 
reveal a special picture.

Love Elf xx 

Languages for children aged 0 -11
www.lingotot.com

Making December magical for 
families all over the world
www.elfforchristmas.com
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1. eins

2. zwei

3. drei

4. vier

5. fünf

6. sechs

7. sieben

8. acht

9. neun

10. zehn

11. elf

12. zwölf

13. dreizehn

14. vierzehn

15. fünfzehn

16. sechzehn

17. siebzehn

18. achtzehn

19. neunzehn

20. zwanzig

21. einundzwanzig


